NUTANI

Employee Number

Name

Department

Designation

Location

Date of Joining

Submission date of resignation
Last date of working

Last salary paid

Notice period as per application letter
Notice period adjustable

PL days payable

Number of days salary payable
Number of daysin the month

Income
BASIC
HRA

LEAVE TRAVEL
ALLOWANCE

CHILDREN EDUCATION
ALLOWANCE

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
LEAVE ENCASHMENT
FITNESS REIMBURSEMENT

Total Income:

Net Pay:INR.

CHECKED BY

Remarks:

Nutanix Technologies India Private Limited

Sy No. 8/2, “THE HUB”, 3rd Floor, Sarjapur Main Road
Ambalipura Village, Varthur Hobli

Bangalore East Taluk,
Bangalore-560 103.

FINAL SETTLEMENT

56,035.00
22,414.00
4,310.00

52.00

22,534.00
233,902.00
-625.00

338,622.00

3622

Manikandan Selvaganesan
DevEx - India

Member of Technical Staff
Bangalore

03 Apr 2017

01 Feb 2020

15 Feb 2020

Jan 2020

0

0

23.75

15

29

Deduction
PF
INCOME TAX
PROF TAX
ESPP DEDUCTION
INSURANCE RECOVERY

Total Deductions:

212,368.0( (Rupees Two Hundred Twelve Thousand, Three Hundred Sixty-Eight Only)

AUTHORIZED BY

6,724.00
57,207.00
200.00
51,896.00
10,227.00

126,254.00

RECEIVED AND SIGNED



	3622

