

## **Nutanix Technologies India Private Limited**

Sy No. 8/2, "THE HUB", 3rd Floor, Sarjapur Main Road Ambalipura Village, Varthur Hobli Bangalore East Taluk, Bangalore-560 103.

## FINAL SETTLEMENT

Employee Number : 3622

Name : Manikandan Selvaganesan

Department : DevEx - India

Designation : Member of Technical Staff

Location: BangaloreDate of Joining: 03 Apr 2017Submission date of resignation: 01 Feb 2020Last date of working: 15 Feb 2020Last salary paid: Jan 2020

Notice period as per application letter : 0

Notice period adjustable : 0

PL days payable : 23.75

Number of days salary payable : 15

Number of days in the month : 29

Income		Deduction	
BASIC	56,035.00	PF	6,724.00
HRA	22,414.00	INCOME TAX	57,207.00
LEAVE TRAVEL	4,310.00	PROF TAX	200.00
ALLOWANCE		ESPP DEDUCTION	51,896.00
CHILDREN EDUCATION ALLOWANCE	52.00	INSURANCE RECOVERY	10,227.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	22,534.00		
LEAVE ENCASHMENT	233,902.00		
FITNESS REIMBURSEMENT	-625.00		
Total Income :	338,622.00	<b>Total Deductions:</b>	126,254.00

Net Pay:INR. 212,368.0 (Rupees Two Hundred Twelve Thousand, Three Hundred Sixty-Eight Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks: